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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MID-CENTURY MODERN HOME WITH 
SPECTACULAR 180-DEGREES VIEWS

RODEO REALTY BH
J.Babajian/M.Rabbani 310.623.8800

3+3
13425 JAVA DR

$2,695,000

Mid-century modern home with spectacular 180-degrees 
jetliner views of the valley lights and mountains. Great flow 
from the public entertaining rooms to the pool which over 
looks the panoramic views. The home is very private situated 
on a rustic cul-de-sac street but in close proximity to the city, 
hiking trails and the studios. There's a chef’s kitchen, built-in 
aquarium, two-story vaulted ceiling, and bar.

Open NEW11-2

OPEN 11-2 REFRESHMENTS | 6-8 
TWILIGHT OPEN WITH CATERED FOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

3+6
1288 ANGELO DR

$13,999,000 MODERN

A flawless contemporary with interiors designed by James 
Magni. A remarkable profile with disappearing walls, endless 
city/ocean views, open floor plan, high ceilings, and custom 
terrazzo floors. Fabulous living room, state-of-the-art chef’s 
kitchen, and two pristine en suite bedrooms (one a media 
room). Magnificent master encompasses the entire upper 
level, with luxurious double baths. Pool deck, entertainment 
center, meditation garden, and a full Savant system. 
Exceptional BH location.

Architectural Perfection in BH

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-219506

PENTHOUSE, PRIVATE, EXTRA ROOM 
FOR OFFICE, 2ND PATIO IN BACK

SEABREEZE ESTATES
Beverly Taki 3104564843

2+3
339 OAKHURST DR #501

$7,250 5sty-MID-CENTURY

PENTHOUSE with Fabulous Views! Recently renovated!  
Oakhurst Moderne is a mid-century, architecturally significant 
apt building. HW floors throughout. Features an entirely new 
"open" kitchen & new baths (including all tile, fixtures & 
lighting) w/ full sized laundry in unit & walk in closets. Large 
breakfast bar connecting living rm to kitchen, &  large dining 
room just off kitchen. All new SS appliances, Caesar stone 
counters. There is an extra creative space/sunroom for an 
office or playroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr, Washer, Dryer,Elevator

Open NEW11-2 632H1

MLS#17-217294

320 N MAPLE DRIVE #507

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Pate Stevens 310-467-7253

2+3
320 N MAPLE DR #507

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Location Views and Renovation- what more can you ask for? 
This newly renovated large contemporary, 2 bedrooms- 2 and 
one-half baths,  with city views to downtown Los Angeles, 
state-of-the- art kitchen with stainless steel appliances, 
hardwood floors throughout, washer and dryer in the unit.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

A RARE PENTHOUSE IN BEVERLY HILLS 
GOLDEN TRIANGLE

COLDWELL BANKER
Justin Freeling 310-948-5553

3+4
214 N CRESCENT DR, UNIT 3

$2,895,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Take the private elevator to the top floor and enter this 
beautiful and bright condo with over 3500 sq ft. of living 
space. With high ceilings and hardwood floors throughout, 
the remodeled unit has 3 bedrooms and 3.5 bathrooms, 
a formal dining room & extra large living room and den. 
The spacious master bedroom has two walk-in closets, a 
remodeled bathroom with white carrara marble, and a large 
balcony with views of the Hollywood Hills, Hollywood sign, 
and Downtown LA.

A Must See Penthouse!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-204550

TROUSDALE ESTATE

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Doris Safizadeh 310-888-3369

5+6
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary, single-story home in Trousdale. Featuring 
high ceilings, marble floors, & hand-painted finishes in living, 
dining, & family rooms. Remodeled chef’s kitchen w/highest 
quality appliances, & a center island w/ breakfast bar. The 
large master suite has a remodeled bath & sitting area. All 
guest rooms & master suite lead to a sumptuous backyard 
w/ a pool, spa, fire pit, fountain, & views from the city to the 
ocean. This house is ideal for entertaining & today’s indoor/
outdoor lifestyle.

Dessert Will Be Served

Refresh. rev11-2

SEXY TROUSDALE MODERN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

4+4.5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,600,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in Beverly Hills' most exclusive neighborhood, 
Trousdale Estates, this sexy modern home was recently 
re-built using the finest materials. With 4+4.5 in almost 
5,000sf, this gorgeous property features a sparkling pool/
spa, spacious rear yard, Crestron Smart Home System and 
the perfect  open floor plan for indoor/outdoor flow allowing 
the owners to live the best of the Southern California 
lifestyle.

Washer Dryer, Coffee Maker

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-200456

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION: TROUSDALES 
MOST EXQUISITE MIDCENTURY

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+7
410 DABNEY LN

$16,995,000 MODERN

Slip into this mid-century modern oasis, the pinnacle of 
Beverly Hills style, 60s sexiness and 2017 smart living. 
Sinatra's flair with Bond's Technology. Tucked into one of 
Trousdale's most private streets, no expense was spared in 
pulling this 60s socialite dream home into the 21st century. 
From the sweeping roofline to the flared pool edge, every 
line is elegant and tantalising, as if sketched by Pininfarina. 
Meticulously detailed, every inch has been engineered to the 
slightest degree.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-213908

BEAUTIFUL UPDATED BHPO HOME

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905

3+3.5
2737 ELLISON DR

$1,899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated sophisticated home in tranquil setting. Open style 
kitchen/family room and dining area that include fireplace, 
large center island, stainless steel appliances, and sliding 
glass doors that open to a charming yard. Outdoor space 
with numerous areas for dining and ideal for entertaining. 
All bedrooms have attached baths. Master suite feels like a 
private retreat with spa-like bath.

www.2737Ellison.com

Open NEW11-2

GREAT GEM IN THE BHPO

RODEO REALTY BH
J.Babajian/S&E.Burnett 310.623.8800

3+3
9969 WESTWANDA DR

$1,595,000

Great gem in the BHPO ! 3 bd 3 ba over 2400 Sq ft. with hot 
tub and waterfall . Located in Roscomare School District ! 
Mins from Bh . Great Entertainers home . Huge dining room 
and remodeled kitchen . Good size master with beautiful 
bathroom with a huge bathtub .

Open NEW11-2

ROMANTIC SPANISH REVIVAL

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Robert Baer 310-800-2650

4+3
1663 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Lovely 2 story home filled with original detailing throughout. 
There are grand rooms for entertaining as well as a generous 
sized master suite that occupies the second floor. Enjoy 
entertaining friends and family in the large kitchen featuring 
period tile-work and a Viking range-top. Host an al fresco 
dinner party under the vine covered pergola or on one of 
the view decks. There is even a detached bonus area with 
separate bath.

GREAT OPPORTUNITY FOR INVESTOR OR OWNER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130256

9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$11,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Newly designed and decorated, this is an absolutely stunning 
contemporary with massive city and ocean views from every 
room in the house. Gated and private from the street the 
glass entry opens into a spacious entry with commanding 
180-degree views. The master suite is on this level- it is large 
with a sitting area, fireplace, and terrace. You can watch the 
sunset over the Pacific Ocean from bed! Richly appointed 
master bath with dual vanities and luxurious walk in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-205330

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

4+7
1619 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,750,000 MODERN

Exceptional new construction Architectural boasts exquisite 
craftsmanship, European designer finishes, and thoughtful 
design. This custom contemporary Smart Home features 
an open plan with gran scale and meticulously designed 
spaces including a Bauformat chef's kitchen complete with 
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
in the LA Times & designed by Aaron Neubert, AIA this 
open-air glass home is perched above Wattles Garden 
with unobstructed hawk-eye views of the L.A. Basin. Open 
kitchen/dining/living floor plan on 2nd floor with expansive 
wrap around decks. State-of-the-art sound dampened media 
room & 120 inch projector. Travertine & walnut floors, 500+ 
bottle wine room, Fleetwood doors, Gaggenau appliances. 
Pool plans.

www.1950Wattles.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-208204

SLEEK MODERN - JUST REDUCED

COLDWELL BANKER
S Frankel, A Vargas 310-281-3981

5+6
1862 LAUREL CANYON BLVD

$3,595,000 MODERN

New Price! Sleek Modern home with ultra high-end finishes 
radiating perfection throughout. Bedroom or office suite and 
powder room complete the main level. Upstairs features 
dream master suite with enormous balcony, large dual 
closets and sumptuous bathroom. There are an additional 
3 bedroom suites and wonderful lounge area. Resort-
like backyard with sun-filled patio, fire pit, pool, spa and 
waterfall. Luxurious living in the heart of the city!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open red11-2
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MLS#17-198328

FABULOUS CONTEMPORARY WITH 
HEAD-ON CITY VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 4242497170

4+5
7868 ELECTRA DR

$3,375,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary City View home with an Open-Space Plan & 
Tall Ceilings! Impressive 2-story Great Room  has areas for 
living, dining, kitchen, & Entertaining -all with head-on City 
Views!   Glass doors retract to open to the totally Private 
Outdoor Space with Waterfall Pool/Spa, Firepit, Fountains, 
Coy Pond  &  Views!  Oversize Hotel-style  Master Suite w/
fireplace, invisible glass walls, & 40-ft balcony w/firepit.  2 
other bdrm suites on 2nd Flr  plus a 4th bdrm suite on 1st 
floor.

Full-size Projection Screen

Open red11-2

MLS#17-192230

MAJOR REDUCTION = MAJOR 
OPPORTUNITY

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

3+3
7435 PALO VISTA DR

$1,899,000 2sty-MODERN

Real upside! off Woodrow Wilson & Mulholland. Looking out 
to the city lights, former Rockstar home sits on a hidden 
drive surrounded by celebrity properties. Double front doors 
open to a dramatic entry with a two story wall of glass on the 
rear….revealing gardens, pool & views. Open kitchen, dining 
and living room that open to large view decks. Upper master 
& guest room w/ view decks. 2nd master down w/ fireplace 
and a massive screening/media room opening to pool & 
grounds. Private & secluded.

www.7435PaloVista.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-205810

$100,000 REDUCTION! CLASSIC 
REMODELED SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,795,000 SPANISH

Reduced by $100K! Masterfully crafted & remodeled classic 
1926 Hollywood Hills Spanish 3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views 
just above the Sunset Strip. Private & gated street-to-street 
lot home offering original romantic Hollywood charm w/ 
modern finishes. Perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-169668

BREAKING THE MOLD

HILTON & HYLAND
J. Huchel D. Fenton 310.617.4824

4+7
1822 MARCHEETA PL

$21,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Brand new architectural, designed by Paul McClean. Warm 
Modernism with 12 foot ceilings, limestone floors coupled 
with a stunning wood paneled ceiling provide an aura of 
calm sophistication. This home exudes the highest quality 
including a 70 foot book-matched marble exterior wall 
for privacy.  Modern Luxury in the Bird Streets. For More 
Information visit: 1822Marcheeta.com

1822Marcheeta.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-162564

2673 ZORADA DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

5+7
2673 ZORADA DR

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes 
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in 
the Hollywood Hills with beautiful views! Abundant natural 
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the 
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious 
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
SHOREHAM TOWERS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Fitzgerald & Kessler 310-285-7515

1+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR #1206

$1,299,000 12sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxury full service high rise Condo with spectacular views of 
the city from Downtown to the Pacific Ocean. South facing 
condo features full bedroom, master bathroom & a Guest 
Bathroom. Glass telescopic sliding doors to the terrace. SS 
Appliances (fridge, gas range/oven, dishwasher) & private 
Washer & Dryer. Recessed speakers, lights & limestone 
flooring, remote controlled blinds on windows. Walk-in 
closet, & the en-suite bath has separate tub & shower. HOA 
fees include all utilities & cable.

VALET PARKING-GYM-POOL

Refresh. NEW1-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE IN BEL AIR

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland 310.278.3311

5+8
850 LINDA FLORA DR

$19,500,000

Features such as seamless glass walls and a central 
reflecting pool maximize indoor/outdoor living, while the 
dining room and other living spaces feel warm and inviting 
with natural materials like wood and leather.  Chef’s kitchen 
features Caesarstone counters and backsplash;  four Miele 
ovens & two Sub-Zero refrigerator drawers and 4 drawers 
of freezers; Poliform cabinets; plus informal dining with full 
access to outside. The home’s dramatic hillside perch allows 
stunning panoramic views.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

"SAN YSIDRO RANCH" IN PRIME BEL 
AIR-VIEW PROPERTY!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

5+5
728 LINDA FLORA DR

$8,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

The epitome of understated elegance. This Bel Air estate 
is situated on almost a flat acre of land with panoramic 
city views. Resembling the San Ysidro Ranch, the gated, 
one story five bedroom home features a large motor court 
and a huge backyard with swimmers pool. Truly a celebrity 
compound with the utmost privacy, this is one of the most 
unique gems in LA. Rarely does a home boast this much 
charm, have this amount of land and have such a great view 
all in one property.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, Freezer

Open NEW11-2

EXTRAORDINARY SPANISH COLONIAL

SOTHEBY'S/JOHN AAROE
GAVENS/NOAH/ROBERTSON

4+5
868 BIRCHWOOD DR

$6,495,000 SPANISH

Romantic estate exudes Hollywood glamour-restored and 
updated w/exquisite details, from cathedral beamed ceilings 
to terra cotta floors and stained glass. Sited on a secluded 
street in Little Holmby overlooking LACC w/ stunning views. 
Interior courtyard leads to dramatic 2 story foyer. Great rm, 
paneled study, sun room, game rm, remodeled kitchen, 6 
fireplaces. 2nd level w/ 4  bedrooms including private guest 
quarters. Lush gardens feature paths, pond, waterfall, pool, 
deck, outdoor fp, bbq.

ESPRESSO BAR

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIVATE BEL AIR ESTATE ON ALMOST 
4 ACRES

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

6+7
11531 ORUM RD

$5,750,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

In a wonderfully private Bel Air location, a long gated 
driveway leads to a stately Mediterranean villa, completely 
hidden from the street. With 6 BD/7BA plus bonus rooms for 
offices or gym, the floorplan is flexible for a variety of needs. 
The lot is just under 4 acres, and the lush backyard has a 
pool/spa, a flat grassy lawn and breathtaking views. Enjoy a 
gracious and tranquil lifestyle now, or redevelop into a world-
class estate, hidden from the cares of the outside world.

Co-listed w/ Edward Fitz 310.650.0052

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-217048

ELEGANT ITALIAN VILLA

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

4+5
10505 SANDALL LN

$4,350,000

An elegant Italian Villa with amazing attention to detail and 
craftsmanship. The Library has hard waxed English knotty 
pine cabinets, distressed oak plank flooring and French 
doors. This overlooks meticulously landscaped outdoor 
grounds and canyon. The designer kitchen has many 
upgrades including custom finish cabinets with two granite 
top islands and built-in sub zero refrigerator/freezer. Three 
bedrooms including Master bedroom. A beautifully designed 
guesthouse.

www.10505sandall.com

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL 2BR/2.5BA HOME IN 
GORGEOUS BEVERLY GLEN CANYON!

NOURMAND & ASSOC.-HW
The Kostrey Collection (323) 785-7545

2+2.5
1311 N BEVERLY GLEN BLV

$1,025,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Lovely 2BR/2.5BA two-story contemporary home in "the 
Glen" brimming w/rustic charm. Incl. nearly 1500 square feet 
of living space streaming w/natural light, hardwood floors in 
living/dining area, airy eat-in breakfast bar, brand new Berber 
carpet on upper level, & an absolutely enchanting backyard 
patio. Spacious master suite w/ large walk-in closet & sunny 
ensuite bathroom w/ double sinks & soaking tub. Attached 
garage. Minutes from Bel-Air, within jogging distance to 
UCLA & Wilshire Blvd.

Fridge,Range/Oven,Microwave,Dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-207284

NEW PRICE!! OCEAN & CANYON VIEWS!

CBRB/ HARANDI
Simon/Harandi/Mayhew 310-795-1382

6+6
1363 STRADELLA RD

$6,450,000

This rare gem full of light & worldly prestige has been 
designed w/an indoor/outdoor flow. Living room w/double 
sided fireplace, Formal dining rm, gourmet kitchen w/center 
island, a wood paneled office & a bookshelf lined library. The 
den w/fireplace & French doors opens to the Zen backyard 
on appx. 5,000 SF w/a grassy yard, patios, pool, spa & 
viewing deck to enjoy the ocean & canyon views; perfect for 
al fresco dining. Direct entrance garage w/adj 200 SF gym. 
Roscomare & Warner Elem.

Refreshments served!

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-202878

PRIME FLAT ACREAGE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

5+7
323 N MAPLETON DR

$19,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Situated behind gates and down a long private driveway, 
this magnificent Gerard Colcord estate offers an unparalleled 
opportunity to own one of the last estate sites in Holmby 
Hills. The nearly 9,000 sq.ft. single story . Architectural 
elements include soaring vaulted ceilings, ornate crown 
molding, hand carved wood details, massive wood burning 
fireplaces and hardwood floors. the 1.2 acres of park like 
grounds. An Opportunity to assemble two flat acres in Prime 
Holmby Hills.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-190268

LOWER BEL AIR ENCLAVE - 
INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

6+7
457 CUESTA WAY

$14,688,000 VILLA

At the end of a cul-de-sac in exclusive lower Bel Air, lies 
your own private 6 bedroom, 7 bathroom Villa. Seize this 
incredible opportunity to redevelop, remodel, or move right-
in to this magnificent estate.  Located on a spectacular 
1.3 acre lot, enjoy sweeping panoramic skyline views from 
Downtown L.A. to Century City. Don’t miss out on this one-
of-a-kind opportunity to live in one of the best spots this 
city has to offer!

457Cuesta.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-210794

HOLMBY HILLS ACREAGE

RODEO REALTY - BH
ANTONY ARKEL (310) 275-7778

5+7
145 N MAPLETON DR

$11,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Opportunity to Assemble Two Flat Acres in Prime Holmby 
Hills with neighboring property.

ANTONYARKEL.COM

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

OCEAN VIEWS ! LOWER BEL AIR! PAID 
PERMITS+APPROVED PLANS

SOTHEBYS
Andrea Alberts 310 7775105

Land
1037 STRADELLA RD

$3,685,000

Best Value Lower Bel Air!  Over 1/2 acre  Ocean View site 
with approved, stamped ,paid permits and plans.  ready to 
build   Designed by David Maman architect. 7235 Sq ft  Ft 
home on  three levels  with 3000 sq ft deck . elevator. zero 
edge infinity pool  . 5 bedrooms  6 baths, maids, gym, media, 
Cost to build approx. $3.6mill   so upon completion you wil 
have a $7 mill + home down the street from a $500 mill  one 
being built ! Best area Bel Air

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#17-220556

EMOTIONAL SPANISH HOME ON 
MASSIVE LOT IN PRIME WESTWOOD

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Dana Cataldi 3108049207

4+3
10346 ROCHESTER AVE

$2,695,000 SPANISH

Expansive 10,800+ square foot corner lot in Comstock 
Hills.1927 Spanish feels like a private oasis located in the 
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
high-rise overlooking the Los Angeles Country Club with 
35 breathtaking, light-filled residences.  360º Views stretch 
east from Beverly Hills to Hollywood and Downtown, south 
to Century City and west to the Pacific.  Beverly West is the 
ultimate in Southern California luxury living with amenities 
ranging from a 24-hour doorman and concierge service, 
security team, and valet, to a saltwater pool and Pilates 
studio.

BeverlyWestResidences.com

Open rev11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-209390

DRAMATIC 2 STORY TOWNHOUSE IN 
PRIME LOCATION!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310-430-0818

2+2
11954 GOSHEN AVE #204

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 br + 2 ba with 2 story high beamed ceilings in living area. 
Loft converted to 2nd bedroom. Hardwood floors, 2 large 
patios, 2 fireplaces, spacious master suite with separate 
entry, 2 car side by side security parking. Inside laundry. 
Small 7 unit complex.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open bom11-2

MLS#17-218482

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Mary Ann Saxon 310-770-3940

2+3
11740 DARLINGTON AVE #3

$799,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Chic 2 bd./2.5 bath townhouse in upscale Brentwood. One-
of-a-kind Archit. gem in 4-unit bldg. Spacious sun-filled 
unit w/redone kitchen, granite counters & top appliances. 
Gracious liv. rm w/sliding glass door out to huge patio for 
outdoor living & entertaining. Pristine hwd flrs. Stacked 
laundry & exceptional storage under the stairs leading up to 
second flr. Two-car tandem parking in community garage w/
one guest space. No direct entry from garage to unit. Close 
to trendy shops & restaurants.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-218742

ELEGANT REMODELED CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+2
11901 W SUNSET #204

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

ELEGANT REMODELED IN PRIME LOCATION. QUIET SET 
BACK FROM STREET WITH BEAUTIFUL EXPOSURE FROM 
ALL ROOMS. STUNNING LIVING/DINING ROOM WITH 
HARDWOOD FLOORS. KITCHEN W/ TOP OF THE LINE 
APPL , MASTER SUITE W/ REMODELED BATH AND WALK 
IN CLOSET. 2 CAR PRIVATE GARAGE, POOL, SPA, GYM

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-1

MLS#17-220774

TRI-LEVEL BRENTWOOD TOWNHOUSE

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Jill Epstein 310-779-9513

4+4
11910 GOSHEN AVE #1

$1,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular Tri-level Townhouse in Brentwood - absolutely 
one-of-a-kind -Front-facing, 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, large 
living room with fireplace, formal dining, eat-in Chef's kitchen 
with Viking stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, 
adjoining family room, dramatic master with 2-story ceilings 
and fireplace, custom walk-in closet, and luxurious master 
bath, loft and expansive private roof deck, 2-car garage with 
direct unit access, new hardwood floors.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

LOVELY BRENTWOOD GEM

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

3+1
872 WELLESLEY AVE

$1,675,000

Charming traditional home in highly desirable neighborhood 
of Brentwood just blocks from the village. Light & bright, this 
2bd/1bth (formal dining room turned into 3rd bd) features 
original hardwood floors, new roof, newer hvac and original 
wood frame windows and doors.  2 car detached garage and 
plenty of room to plant an amazing garden in the backyard 
oasis.  Fall in love with this home!

stove, refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-220492

MID CENTURY CONTEMP ON LG LOT IN 
QUIET BW HILLS LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+5
694 WALTHER WAY

$3,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Classic 60’s 1 story Contemp Ranch on a lg cnr lot (appx 
17,860 SF per ass. map) w/ towering trees & mature gardens 
on a quiet cul de sac off estate section of Bonhill. Hdwd flrs, 
walls of glass, rock FP, sun-filled spaces & desirable indr/
outdr lifestyle. Lg LR, FDR, inviting den w/ bar & kitch  all 
open to wrap around terrace,  pvt grassy yard & paddle ct. 
5 BR, 4 ½ BA. Wful oppty to restore/remodel a mid-century 
gem, or build new on a lg, quiet lot surrounded by estates.

www.694waltherway.com

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED TRADITIONAL. 
COVETED VIEW HOME

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 3104814342

5+7
3123 STONE OAK DR

$5,750,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The perfect home for the Buyer seeking total privacy and fine 
craftsmanship. One of the truly coveted view properties, this 
home has gated access, its own full-size north-south tennis 
court and pebble tech pool and spa. Park-like grounds and, 
colorful garden with sunset views over the West Valleys 
and sunrises over the Westside and Hollywood. A truly 
extraordinary home for your discerning Buyers.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-217614

1774 WESTRIDGE RD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald

6+5
1774 WESTRIDGE RD

$8,295,000 TRADITIONAL

It is a rare offering in Brentwood. Located on lower Westridge 
Road this just completed modern-traditional home invites 
the perfect buyer who wants volume, open spaces, tons 
of light and gorgeous views. Private and gated you enter a 
private world to entertain or simply enjoy the rich finishes 
and outdoor lifestyle. This home offers five bedrooms plus 
and office and ceilings are twelve feet high in every room.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

SPANISH CONTEMPORARY STUNNER 
IN PRIME WEST LA!

RODEO REALTY
nikki hochstein 310.968.1116

3+3
2250 GRANVILLE AVE

$1,450,000 2sty-SPANISH

Impressive Spanish Contemporary w/a loft-like feel. 
3BR/3BA bright light home w/clean lines and a great flow 
ideal for entertaining! Features: Cathedral like ceilings, wd 
flrs, crown moldings, plantation shutters, fireplace, laundry 
rm and updated kitchen w/stainless appliances. Generous 
sized bedrooms w/great storage. Private & peaceful grassy 
yard. 2 car garage. Central location – a block away from the 
Bundy/Exposition train-station. Close to freeways, shopping 
and beach! Don’t miss this gem!

Dishwasher, garbage disposal, stove

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-219930

CONTEMPORARY 3 BED, 3 BATH HOME 
LOCATED IN BEVERLYWOOD ADJ.

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 310-770-1124

3+3
3100 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$1,749,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Home offers an open-floor plan & an abundance of privacy & 
natural light.  Modern gourmet kitchen offers Pental Quartz 
counter tops, stainless steel appliances, custom Omega 
Walnut cabinets, & a huge center island.Spacious master 
suite features a large walk-in closet, high ceilings, fireplace, 
French doors leading to back yard, & a beautiful bathroom 
with double vanity & walk-in shower. Backyard is a Zen 
like retreat where one can enjoy the calming lush pool and 
Jacuzzi.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL 1926 CHARMER

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Dan May 310-739-8647

3+2
9125 W 24TH ST

$1,359,000

Move-in condition 3+2 1700 sq. ft. feeding to Castle Heights 
Elementary. Pride of ownership throughout this lovely family 
home: updated kitchen and baths, central AC/Heat, vinyl 
windows, hardwood flooring, recessed lighting, granite 
counters and stainless appliances. Don’t miss this gem!

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-206786

ARTISTIC

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+6
829 N ORLANDO AVE

$5,250,000 SPANISH

L.A. Times Home of the Day! New sophisticated best in 
class modern luxurious Spanish home. Entertainer's delight 
on the best street in the West Hollywood area. This is the 
best of the best from the highly acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani 
Design Team. Quality and craftsmanship are abundantly 
clear. Privately gated and hedged. Warmth and charm with 
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
Spacious LR & DR . Large bdrm w/2 closets.  Lots of 
amenities. Culver City schools.

Refr, Range, Microwave, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

GRAND SPANISH REVIVAL RESTORED 
AND REIMAGINED

THE AGENCY
Darian Robin 310-963-9471

4+5
6221 HOLLY MONT DR

$2,250,000 2sty-SPANISH

Outdoor spaces extend the living space of this restored and 
reimagined Spanish revival. Bright living room with beamed 
ceilings overlooks terraces and Hollywood views. Oversized 
custom kitchen, great room and outdoor garden for easy 
living. Three upstairs bedroom suites including a sprawling 
master where the views pick up. The skyline of downtown, 
historic and new Hollywood landmarks and ocean delight. 
The additional bedroom suites are generous in size and well-
appointed with private baths.

wine refrig, coffee maker, refrig,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-218204

BEACHWOOD CANYON

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Howard Stevens 323-376-0005

2+3
2400 CRESTON DR

$2,095,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning designer mid-century architectural in the desirable 
Hollywood Dell neighborhood of Beachwood Canyon. 
Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac, this private, romantic home 
features terrazzo floors, and a step down living room with 
fireplace.  The 8 foot tall sliding glass doors lead you out to 
a great entertainment deck, overlooking the nude pool and 
spa,  where panoramic views stretching from the Griffith 
Observatory to the Downtown Skyline await you.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Satellite

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-219614

JETLINER VIEWS

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-269-9171

3+4
3000 DURAND DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary 
home w/Jetliner city views. Dramatic living & dining area w/
wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank wood floors & 
walls of glass that open to a spacious deck surrounded by 
views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone counters, Meile appls 
& breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished w/travertine, limestone & 
marble w/deep soaking tubs. Two master suites have walk-in 
closets & view deck. Sep guest suite could be office, studio, 
or 4th bedroom.

Dshwshr,Grb Dsp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ov

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM RESTORATION ON 
A QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Konstantine V. | Rick Y 323.252.9451

3+3
2209 CREST WAY

$1,497,000 2sty-MODERN

Gorgeous remodeled and rebuilt home on a quiet Hollywood 
Hills cul de sac updated with impeccable luxurious European 
style. Formal entry leads to living room with fireplace, dining 
area and front balcony perfect for entertaining small or large 
groups of family and friends. Stunning brand new open plan 
Italian cooks kitchen with new stainless appliances  and 
new cabinets, counters, finishes and fixtures is the epitome 
of well-appointed style. Great flow to separate outdoor bbq 
area. Cool.

built ins, stove, fridge, dishwasher, AC

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-215642

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Richard Casillas (310) 467-1273

3+3
6010 GRACIOSA DR

$1,325,000 SPANISH

Nestled just under the famed Hollywood sign sits this walled 
and gated VIEW  home. Features 3 levels, 3 bdrs, 2.5 ba, 
bonus room currently used as the 4th bdr, upgraded kitchen.  
Home is currently leased until 9/2017 for $7300/month.  
Comparable homes in the area have leased between $3800 
- $5000 mo.  This SFR presents an opportunity for a savvy 
buyer to capitalize on a home that is already generating 
above market rent. Imagine positive cash flow from day one. 
See private remarks

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2
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ROMANTIC BUNGALOW WITH SOUTHERN 
CHARM. CORDON BLEU CHEF LNCH

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Chris Laib & Bryce Hayes 3238541820

2+2
5912 CANYON CV

$1,299,000

Canyon bungalow where Southern charm greets you in the 
entry and extends through the entire indoor/outdoor floor 
plan. Living room has high ceilings, double coving and a 
wide hearth fireplace. Wood floors throughout. Dining room 
has a banquette spanning an entire wall. Open Kitchen. A 
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